
Eastern League
Girls Volleyball

2016 FINAL
8/4/2016

ROUND 1
Thursday , September 8 Tuesday, Sept 13
Serra vs Clairemont Serra vs Christian
San Diego vs Christian Coronado vs San Diego
Mission Bay vs Coronado Mission Bay vs UCHS
Bye- UCHS Bye- Clairemont

Thursday, September 15 Tuesday, September 20
Coronado vs Serra UCHS vs Serra
UCHS vs San Diego San Diego vs Clairemont
Clairemont vs Mission Bay Christian vs Mission Bay
Bye-Christian Bye- Coronado

Thursday, September 22 Tuesday, September 27
Coronado vs UCHS UCHS vs Christian
Christain vs Clairemont Clairemont vs Coronado
Serra vs San Diego Misson Bay vs Serra
Bye- Mission Bay Bye- San Diego

ROUND 2
Thursday, September 29 Tuesday, Oct 4
Clairemont vs UCHS Clairemont vs Serra
Christian vs Coronado Christian vs San Diego
San Diego vs Mission Bay Coronado vs Mission Bay 
Bye- Serra Bye- UCHS

Thursday, October 6 Tuesday, October 11
Christian vs Serra Serra vs Coronado
San Diego vs Coronado San Diego vs UCHS
UCHS vs Mission Bay Mission Bay vs Clairemont
Bye- Clairemont Bye-Christian

Thursday, October 13 Tuesday, October 18
Serra vs UCHS UCHS vs Coronado
Clairemont vs San Diego Clairemont vs Christain
Mission Bay vs Christian San Diego vs Serra
Bye- Coronado Bye- Mission Bay

Thursday, October 20 Tuesday, October 25
Christian vs UCHS UCHS vs Clairemont
Coronado vs Clairemont Coronado vs Christian
Serra vs Misson Bay Mission Bay vs San Diego
Bye- San Diego Bye- Serra
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2016

ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 3:30
Second named team is Home Team

League Playoff if necessary-  Thursday, October 27

CIF Playoffs- November 1, 2,4,5,9 Finals 11,12
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